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·.· • · .· .. ·. ·· ' ::L~if·'.',t~·~:1~~1i?t Jf~11ey 'to lle rail3ed by. t,his 
};:~ff., following budget. i'ch :aji::~:iad:/ copy of the \;ity Counc,il 

·. is hereby attached.:., . ' . 
. . ···upkeep of City Hall • • 

Ppstage, ~tationery and supplies. • 
•rr~surers Salary • • • 
Recordres Salary • • • 
C hief of Police Salary • • 
Street Lighting • • • 
Intefest dnGityiniprovements "onds • 

fe~y is. s_hown by th~ . . 
sitting as a levying! board:i 

$' 25.00 

Sin,lcing · .Fund to. Retire Improvement Bonds·. 

25.00 
60 .. 00 

150.00 
450.00 
755.00 
547.00 
400.00 
390~00 'For. Eme1\gen:ey and miscellaneous • 

Estima.ted·•amotint of fees to be collected 
Amoimt to ·be ·raised .by; genera:1 tax . 

Section 111. 

$2802.00 
118.00 

$2684.00 

: ·· }The\Recorder of. the City of' Sherwood., Oregon, is hereby authorized .. to transcript an 
C\,~lt8.c"t,·J~9py of st~d budget ,tl).e Assessor e>f Wa13hingt,on t.iounty., Oregon., · that same nay be 
i,i,f<>:P~~ti·;e:xtended' on the tax .rolls for the ,ear of 1928. 

'-''""l"'!'"'~"';;':,,,<.'icc,,;;,.,;;,,.,'/<·,.>·,,,.,.c,;,;;\',,,,.~i.t'9.SS,;,u.,.,.,.u~,.,, ......... "" ~O!µIAQ!l .. ,.-.,-,-·x ........ '~P-i.~+a,!!-h .Af:lYc.)J.fo",N~Y8}1lbE3r. ,' 19? 7. 
4th day ({of November1 192'i: ... 
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' ' . . . 



·,./'..f. 
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__ :)/tit: 

f"iltilitll .:.- .·::\·:·-~:-:\t:,;-,~:;.,:: :·:_.,>,-": ··;_:. ,._· . :, ·, :, ·:.:>.'. 

Upkeep '~~}l~ty 1(~1 '• ··;. • • • e\ • • .. -~ • • • $ 
Posta.ge:t,et~\:~o~e,ry and 3Upplies • -~ ••• --• • • • 

• • • • • • • ~ • • f • • ' 

· Recorders .s~~ _ • • 
Chief of l'Cl~.i~;e Salary 

Street lighting •• 
• • 
• • 

• • 
• • 
• • 

• • • • 
••••• .. ' •. ··, 

• • ••• • • • 
Interest on City improvem~nt p:onds •• • • •. 

... ' 

Sinking f'und to retire lm,prQv~xnent Bc>hds, • ~ 

i'or emergency ~d lrlisceiia.ne~U$ ••• ··~ .• -•• .; 

ao.op 
150,.0() 

45o;op 
?55.00 

54?.oo 

400,-00 
390,00· 

\ 28Q~~,()() ' ' 

. Estimated amount of tees, to be collected j, -~ l' .> _. 
during yeaJ!"· of' l.92$· ta,t VS31'icn1s purpoaea,, .· • ·· ~ · ;, ~l:'t:,90 · 

,._ :,, p-!+it!,'>,'' ,, ... :! - ~.;. ·., .· .. :_.,., ~. :~; .. ~'.·~-~:~'J>~' 
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.. . . 
t <~? 

<Posts,~; st~tiohery &: supplies • • 25.QO. ·1 
Tl".Eias@era, \lal.ary. . . ~ · . • • 60 .• 00 ·j 

::Rec<>rairf s;1:,rY; ·· · ·• • • . .1so.oo l 
Chie~: .o:( Pibictt ~al!lry. . . . . ·. • • 450 .00 

. str~~t--.lj<gh~ingi:-i : -. ! . •· ·_. __ . • • • 15s.oo 
Inter~st,qn: ·r;~1:.y ::rni.provem.n,t · tlonds . .• • .5l?.OO 
Sin.kirjg)ur1<(J9:"~etit1a I_mprov~ment Bonds • . 400.00 
For Emefgency·ta:nd<Miscella.neous • 390.00. 

. . .. ·.·· .. ·, . $2802 .oo-

Estimated amount of fees to be collected 
during 1928 from ~rious sources • 
Amount to be raised by general tax • 

118-.00 
$2684.00 

( H.R~-SMIT~ 
( L.S.McCONNELL 

Freeholders--------( E.W .,TOHNS0ii 
( WALTER GRU1i1AN 

( W. A. $1HIDER 
( W .W .SHJ\FFER 

Councilmen------,---( W .F. YOlJNG 
. ( E .J .LAWRENZ .. 

Datep. at Sherwood, Oregon, -this 24thda.y fo October, 1927. 



TABLES 

62 
63 

64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

Sewer assessment (Special) 
Grants franchise to Tualatin Valley 
Electric Co. (Special) 
Street grades (Special) 
Sewer bonds (Special) 
(Repealed by 77) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Repeals Ord. 66 (Repealer) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
(Repealed by 91) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Bond issuance (Special) 
Repeals Ord. 82 (Repealer) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Bond issuance (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Street assessment (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
Budget and tax levy (Special) 
Street improvement (Special) 
[4-14-26] Authorizes . lease (Spe­
cial) 

474 

99 (5-7-26] Grants franchise to 
Yamhill (Special) 

100 Budget and tax levy (Special) 
101 (Repealed by 536) 
102 (Repealed by 536) 
103 Budget and tax levy (Special) 
104 (Repealed by 536) 
l 05 Repeals Ord. 38 (Repealer) 
106 Budget and tax levy (Special) 
107 (Repealed by 536) 
108 Budget and tax levy (Special) 
109 Grants franchise to West Coast 

Telephone Company (Special) 
110 Budget and tax levy (Special) 
111 Grants franchise to Portland Gas 

and Coke (Special) 
112 Street vacation (Special) 
113-122 (Missing) 
123 Grants franchise to Yamhill Elec­

tric Co. (Special) 
124 Pinball games, game tables, elec­

tronic and other game devices 
(5.08) 

125-139 (Missing) 
140 (Repealed by 536) 
141 (Missing) 
142 [8-4-45] Grants franchise to West 

Coast Telephone Company (Spe­
cial) 

142 [11-7-46] Increases franchise fee 
(Special) 

143-198 (Missing) 
199 (Repealed by 555) 
200 (Repealed by 536) 
2001/2 Bond issuance (Special) 
2001/za Bond issuance (Special) 
2001/zb Annexation (Special) 
201 (Repealed by 526) 
202 Annexation (Special) 

400 Initiative and referendum powers 
(Repealed by 98-1038) 


